
            D&DAA   30TH  NOV 2025 RESULT SHEETFINAL RESULTS V/N

LADIES R/C HITS SCORE GOLDS           CLUB AWARDS

SHARRON JORDAN 60 531 17 YORK ARCHERS V 1 GOLD
JO STUBBS 60 513 14 SELBY ARCHERS 2 SILVER
CHRISTINE HEAP 60 511 10 WAKEFIELD ARCHERS V 3 BRONZE
ANGIE NEEDLE 60 462 5 CHANTRY BOWMEN 4
GAYNOR SEDGEMAN 60 443 4 THIRSK BOWMEN V 5
JACQUELIE COLTMAN 60 420 7 BOWMEN OF LEEDS 6
CAROL REANEY 60 409 3 BRIDLINGTON BAY ARCHERS V 7
MAUREEN KERRY 41 181 3 TARGETTING ARCHERY 8
MALGORZATA SOBRIERAJ DNS THIRSK BOWMEN 9

LADIES COMP HITS SCORE GOLDS           CLUB AWARDS
SIAN DUCKER 60 548 16 SELBY ARCHERS 1 GOLD

LADIES COMP   DIS HITS SCORE GOLDS           CLUB AWARDS
LINDSAY HOWARD DNS THIRSK BOWMEN 1 GOLD

LADY BAREBOW HITS SCORE GOLDS           CLUB AWARDS
TAMMY  FINDLAY        AM 60 498 14 DEARNE VALLEY ARCHERS 1 GOLD
TAMMY  FINDLAY        PM 60 466 7 DEARNE VALLEY 2
WENDY HEWKIN 60 463 8 BARNSLEY ARCHERS 3 SILVER
KIRSTIE CLARK 60 462 8 DEARNE VALLEY 4 BRONZE
LAUREN JENNINGS 60 403 2 CHANTRY BOWMEN 5
HOLLIE  FINDLAY       AM 60 375 7 DEARNE VALLEY ARCHERS 6
IRIS WEATHERLY   DNS BURTON CONSTABLE 7
JEANINE WILLIAMS  DNS BRONTE ARCHERS 8

LADY BAREBOW DIS HITS SCORE GOLDS           CLUB AWARDS
LYNDA FINDLAY  AM 49 257 6 DEARNE VALLEY 1 GOLD
LYNDA FINDLAY  PM 54 288 1

LADIES L/B  HITS SCORE GOLDS           CLUB AWARDS
RUTH HODGE 60 385 6 SELBY ARCHERS 1 GOLD
GAYNOR MOORHOUSE 53 307 4 ROCHDALE COA 2
IRIS WEATHERLY   DNS BURTON CONSTABLE 3

JR LADY U16  R/C HITS SCORE GOLDS           CLUB AWARDS
ESTHER NORMAN RET THIRSK BOWMEN 1 GOLD

JR BOY U18  L/B HITS SCORE GOLDS           CLUB AWARDS
JAMES HOWARD DNS THIRSK BOWMEN 1 GOLD

JR LADY U16  R/C HITS SCORE GOLDS           CLUB AWARDS
ERIN HELLIWELL 60 540 15 THIRSK BOWMEN 1 GOLD
AMELIA YOUNGS 60 418 4 DEARNE VALLEY 2 SILVER
OLIVIA WHITE 44 213 2 BRIDLINGTON BAY ARCHERS 3



JR BOY U16  COMP HITS SCORE GOLDS           CLUB AWARDS
HUGO ROBSON DNS BRIDLINGTON BAY ARCHERS 1 GOLD

JR BOY U18 B/B HITS SCORE GOLDS           CLUB AWARDS
EUAN O'CONNOR 60 492 8 VALLEY BOWMEN OF HUDD' 1 GOLD
ASHER MATTHEWS 59 468 25 SOUTH LEEDS ARCHERS 2

VI COMPOUND HITS SCORE GOLDS           CLUB AWARDS
PHIL TRANTER 60 417 16 SHEFF BLIND ARCHERY 1 GOLD

GENTS RC HITS SCORE GOLDS           CLUB AWARDS
MATTHEW LIKELY 60 573 36 SELBY ARCHERS 1 GOLD
DAVID ANTHONY 60 572 35 CHANTRY BOWMEN 2 SILVER
JACK WELLS 60 571 39 SELBY ARCHERS 3 BRONZE
JAMIE LOVE 60 561 30 SELBY ARCHERS 4
IAN GILBERT 60 560 27 AARDWOLF ARCHERS V 5
IAN EASTWOOD 60 560 27 THIRSK BOWMEN 6
ALISTER NEWMAN 60 558 26 SCORTON ARCHERS 7
DAMIEN FITZGERALD 60 556 28 SOUTH LEEDS ARCHERS N 8
PAUL HOWELL 60 556 24 PHOENIX BOWMEN HALIFAX V 9
IAN EASTWOOD 60 554 26 THIRSK BOWMEN 10
DEAN WOOLFENDEN 60 551 24 DEARNE VALLEY ARCHERS 11
SIMON ADAMS 60 551 25 BOWMEN OF ST MARYS 12
IAN HUNTER 60 542 16 THIRSK BOWMEN V 13
PAUL HEAPS 60 536 24 SCORTON ARCHERS V 14
MICK FROGGATT 60 525 17 DEARNE VALLEY ARCHERS V 15
ANDY KNIGHT 60 519 16 THIRSK BOWMEN V 16
MIKE RUMFITT 60 516 12 ABBEYDALE ARCHERS 17
LIAM OAKES 60 507 12 CHANTRY BOWMEN N 18
RICHARD BLACKBURN 60 505 12 SOUTH LEEDS ARCHERS V 19
JARED KING 60 498 15 SOUTH LEEDS ARCHERS N 20
PAUL HELLIWELL 60 489 13 THIRSK BOWMEN 21
PETER BROOK 60 483 7 CHANTRY BOWMEN V 22
ANTHONY COLTMAN 60 464 5 BOWMEN OF LEEDS 23

PETER DAWSON 60 439 4 TARGETTING ARCHERY 24
MARK KIRALY DNS THIRSK BOWMEN 25

VETERAN AWARD HITS SCORE GOLDS           CLUB AWARDS
IAN GILBERT 60 560 27 AARDWOLF ARCHERS V 1 GOLD
PAUL HOWELL 60 556 24 PHOENIX BOWMEN HALIFAX V 2
IAN HUNTER 60 542 16 THIRSK BOWMEN V 3
PAUL HEAPS 60 536 24 SCORTON ARCHERS V 4
SHARRON JORDAN 60 531 17 YORK ARCHERS V 5
MICK FROGGATT 60 525 17 DEARNE VALLEY ARCHERS V 6
ANDY KNIGHT 60 519 16 THIRSK BOWMEN V 7
CHRISTINE HEAP 60 511 10 WAKEFIELD ARCHERS V 8
RICHARD BLACKBURN 60 505 12 SOUTH LEEDS ARCHERS V 9
PETER BROOK 60 483 7 CHANTRY BOWMEN V 10
GAYNOR SEDGEMAN 60 443 4 THIRSK BOWMEN V 11
CAROL REANEY 60 409 3 BRIDLINGTON BAY ARCHERS V 12



NOVICE HITS SCORE GOLDS           CLUB AWARDS
DAMIEN FITZGERALD 60 556 28 SOUTH LEEDS ARCHERS N 1 GOLD
LIAM OAKES 60 507 12 CHANTRY BOWMEN N 2
JARED KING 60 498 15 SOUTH LEEDS ARCHERS N 3

GENTS R/C  DIS HITS SCORE GOLDS           CLUB AWARDS
DONALD YOUNGS 60 458 6 DEARNE VALLEY ARCHERS V 1 GOLD

2

GENT B/B   HITS SCORE GOLDS           CLUB AWARDS
OLIVER GRAY 60 552 23 DERWENT BOWMEN 1 GOLD
PAUL DINGLEY 60 543 18 ECCLES ARCHERY CLUB 2 SILVER
ADAM COCKING 60 531 40 SELBY ARCHERS 3 BRONZE
GARY MELIA 60 527 18 ABBEYDALE ARCHERS 4
MARTIN MIDDLETON 60 510 15 AARDWOLF ARCHERS 5
TONY SISSONS 60 493 9 SELBY ARCHERS 6
PERRY ISMANGIL 60 490 22 RINGINGLOW ARCHERS 7
RICHARD EDWARDS 60 437 3 AARDWOLF ARCHERS 8
MARK SEDGEMAN 54 326 3 THIRSK BOWMEN 9
MARTIN POWNAL DNS SELBY ARCHERS 10
PETER JEFFERY DNS HARVESTER ARCHERS 11
RICHARD WALTERS DNS BURTON CONSTABLE 12

GENTS COMP  HITS SCORE GOLDS           CLUB AWARDS
CHRIS NOBLE         AM 60 578 38 SOUTH LEEDS ARCHERS 1 GOLD
CHRIS NOBLE         PM 60 578 36 SOUTH LEEDS ARCHERS 2
HUNG NGUYEN 60 572 34 PHOENIX BOWMEN 3 SILVER
LES DAY                 PM 60 569 35 THIRSK BOWMEN 4
LES DAY                 AM 60 569 28 THIRSK BOWMEN 5 BRONZE
LEON MATTHEWS 60 563 23 SOUTH LEEDS ARCHERS 6
LIAM JORDAN 60 557 19 LEVEN ARCHERS 7
CARL HARDING 60 553 14 BOWMEN OF ST MARYS 8
JAMIE GREEENWOOD 60 549 12 THIRSK BOWMEN 9
MALCOLM DUKES 59 529 8 THIRSK BOWMEN 10
ROBERT PRINCE RET BARNSLEY ARCHERS 11
SAM TONKS DNS THIRSK BOWMEN 12

GENTS L/B HITS SCORE GOLDS           CLUB AWARDS
PAT REVELL           AM 60 454 11 ALL ABILITIES ARCHERY 1 GOLD
COLIN HOPE 59 440 3 CHANTRY BOWMEN 2 SILVER
PAT REVELL           PM 60 438 3 ALL ABILITIES ARCHERY 3
PETE PYTHIAN 59 428 5 STAYLYBRIDGE ARCHERS 4 BRONZE
PAUL WELLBURN    AM 60 415 4 ABBA 5
KEVIN WRIGHT 60 413 7 TRACKSIDE ARCHERS 6
PAUL WELLBURN    PM 60 401 3 ABBA 7
JOSHUA BORDERS 58 382 5 STAYLYBRIDGE ARCHERS 8
TONY JONES 59 381 18 CHANTRY BOWMEN 9
NASH CUMMINGS 21 119 1 CHANTRY BOWMEN 10
PAUL WELLBURN 60 415 4 ABBA
JOHN PAWSON DNS VALLEY BOWMEN 11
LES WILD DNS WAKEFIELD ARCHERS 12



RECURVE TEAM HITS SCORE GOLDS           CLUB AWARDS
MATTHEW LIKELY 60 573 36 SELBY ARCHERS GOLD
JACK WELLS 60 571 39 SELBY ARCHERS GOLD
JAMIE LOVE 60 561 30 SELBY ARCHERS GOLD
TOTALS 180 1705 105

LONGBOW TEAM HITS SCORE GOLDS           CLUB AWARDS
COLIN HOPE 59 440 3 CHANTRY BOWMEN GOLD
TONY JONES 59 381 18 CHANTRY BOWMEN GOLD
NASH CUMMINGS 21 119 2 CHANTRY BOWMEN GOLD
TOTALS 139 832 23

BAREBOW TEAM HITS SCORE GOLDS           CLUB AWARDS
TAMMY  FINDLAY 60 498 28 DEARNE VALLEY ARCHERS GOLD
KIRSTIE CLARK 60 462 8 DEARNE VALLEY ARCHERS GOLD
HOLLIE  FINDLAY 60 375 7 DEARNE VALLEY ARCHERS GOLD
TOTALS 180 1335 43

COMPOUND TEAM HITS SCORE GOLDS           CLUB AWARDS
LES DAY 60 569 28 THIRSK BOWMEN GOLD
JAMIE GREEENWOOD 60 549 12 THIRSK BOWMEN GOLD
MALCOLM DUKES 59 529 8 THIRSK BOWMEN GOLD
TOTALS 179 1647 48


